Zion-Concord Lutheran School 2023-2024 School Calendar

Office Hours

8:00 AM —

3:15PM

Extended Care
7:00 AM - 8:15 AM
3:00 PM - 6:00 PM

School Day Early Dismissal
8:30 AM- Half Day 8:30 AM — 11:30 AM
3:00 PM

Phone Number
(630) 766-0228
Lunch 11:30 - Noon

MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI

1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31

MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI
1

5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI
2 3 4 5
10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30 31

MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI
1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20
27 28 29 30

MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI
1

4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22

11
16-17
23

August
Last Day of Summer Camp
Faculty Meeting
1st Day of School
September

4 No School—Labor Day

13
21
22
23-24

21
25-31

1-5
15
21-27
26

19

24
28
29

1-5

27

30
31

Back to School Night
October
No School—Teachers Conference
No School—Columbus Day
November
End of First Trimester
1/2 Day—Parent Teacher Conferences
No School — Parent Teachers Conferences
No School — Thanksgiving Break
December
School Christmas Program 6:30 PM
No School—Christmas Break
January
No School—Christmas Break
No School—Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Lutheran Schools Week
VIP Day—Early Dismissal 11:30 AM
Feburary
No School — Presidents’ Day
March
End of 2nd Trimester
1/2 Day — Parent Teachers Conferences
No School — Parent Teacher Conferences
Palm Sunday—Confirmation Sunday
Early Dismissal Maundy Thursday
No School — Good Friday
April
No School—Easter/ Spring Break
May
No School — Memorial Day
Pre K — Last day and early dismissal—Records Day
K-8—1/2 day, Early Childhood Parent Teacher
Conferences
June

2 8th Grade graduation

3 Summer Camp Begins
9 Church/School Picnic

*** Schedule as of 11/18/2023—Subject to Change

A

AR

MON | TUE | WED | THU | FRI
8 9 10 11 12
16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25
29 30 31

MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI
1 2
5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29

MON | TUE | wep | THU
1
4 5 6
11 |12 ] 13 | 14 | 15
18 | 19| 20 | 21 | 22
25 | 26 [ 27 | 28]
MON | TUE [ wep | THU | FRI
8 9 [ 10 [ 12 | 12
15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19
2| 23| 24| 25| 26
29 | 30
MAY
MON | TUE
1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 |14 15| 16 | 17
20 | 21| 22| 23| 24
28 | 29 )e’
3 4 5 6 7




