Zion-Concord Lutheran School 2023-2024 School Calendar

Office Hours	Extended Care	School Day	Early Dismissal	Phone Number
8:00 AM -	7:00 AM - 8:15 AM	8:30 AM-	Half Day 8:30 AM – 11:30 AM	(630) 766-0228
3:15 PM	3:00 PM - 6:00 PM	3:00 PM		Lunch 11:30 - Noon

AUGUST 2023					
MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	
	1	2	3	4	
7	8	9	10	11	
14	15	16	17	18	
21	22	23	24	25	
28	29	30	31		

SEPTEMBER 2023					
MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	
				1	
\mathbb{X}	5	6	7	8	
11	12	13	14	15	
18	19	20	21	22	
25	26	27	28	29	

OCTOBER 2023						
MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI		
2	3	4	5	X		
\mathbb{X}	10	11	12	13		
16	17	18	19	20		
23	24	25	26	27		
30	31					

NOVEMBER 2023					
MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	
		1	2	3	
6	7	8	9	10	
13	14	15	16	17	
20	24	X	X	X	
27	28	29	30		

DECEMBER 2023					
MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	
				1	
4	5	6	7	8	
11	12	13	14	15	
18	19	20	21	22	
×	\mathbb{X}	\times	X	\gg	

August

- 11 Last Day of Summer Camp
- 16-17 Faculty Meeting
 - 23 1st Day of School

September

- 4 No School—Labor Day
- 5 Back to School Night

October

- 6 No School—Teachers Conference
- 9 No School—Columbus Day

November

- 13 End of First Trimester
- 21 1/2 Day—Parent Teacher Conferences
- 22 No School Parent Teachers Conferences
- 23-24 No School Thanksgiving Break

December

- 21 School Christmas Program 6:30 PM
- 25-31 No School—Christmas Break

January

- 1-5 No School—Christmas Break
- 15 No School—Martin Luther King Jr. Day
- 21-27 Lutheran Schools Week
 - 26 VIP Day—Early Dismissal 11:30 AM

Feburary

19 No School — Presidents' Day

March

- 1 End of 2nd Trimester
- 7 1/2 Day Parent Teachers Conferences
- 8 No School Parent Teacher Conferences
- 24 Palm Sunday—Confirmation Sunday
- 28 Early Dismissal Maundy Thursday
- 29 No School Good Friday

April

1-5 No School—Easter/ Spring Break

May

- 27 No School Memorial Day
- 30 Pre K Last day and early dismissal—Records Day
- 31 K-8—1/2 day, Early Childhood Parent Teacher Conferences

June

- 2 8th Grade graduation
- 3 Summer Camp Begins
- 9 Church/School Picnic

JANUARY 2024						
MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI		
\mathbb{X}	X	\times	X	X		
8	9	10	11	12		
$> \!\!<$	16	17	18	19		
22	23	24	25	28		
29	30	31				

	FEBRUARY 2024						
MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI			
			1	2			
5	6	7	8	9			
12	13	14	15	16			
X	20	21	22	23			
26	27	28	29				

MARCH 2024					
MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	
				1	
4	5	6		\mathbb{X}	
11	12	13	14	15	
18	19	20	21	22	
25	26	27	28	X	

APRIL 2024						
MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI		
\mathbb{X}	\mathbb{X}	\mathbb{X}	X	\mathbb{X}		
8	9	10	11	12		
15	16	17	18	19		
22	23	24	25	26		
29	30					

MAY & JUNE 2024						
MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI		
		1	2	3		
6	7	8	9	10		
13	14	15	16	17		
20	21	22	23	24		
X	28	29	30	24		
3	4	5	6	7		

*** Schedule as of 11/18/2023—Subject to Change